
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N
1417.87 FT, W 577 FT, N 503.5
FT FOR POB, RUN W 200 FT, N

LOPEZ WILLIAM E/LOPEZ ALMA
430 SW HUDSON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

18-4S-17-08479-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

18417.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU
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2
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3,626
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200,997
70,213

130,784
HX HB 50,722

80,062
200,997

0

192,542

1297/0130 6/19/2015 WD U I 12 89,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

WILLIAM E & ALMA LO

1284/1182 10/29/2014 CT U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURTS

FEDERAL NATIONAL MO
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2016HX Base Yr

430 SW HUDSON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,106 112.3260 125.81 264,956 1990 1990 0 0 0 34.00 66.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1734

BAS 1,734 100 1,734 143,982

FGR 484 55 266 22,087

FOP 160 30 48 3,986

FSP 144 40 58 4,816

2,522 2,106 174,871

BAS= W19 S12 W15 S33 E16 FOP= S8 E16 N10W16 S2$ N2 E16 S2 E15
N20 FGR= E21 N22 W22 S22 E1$ W1 N13 FSP= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12
N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,626

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 22 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

3,626

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


